Dr. Bohm — Atomic — Masterscup 2018/19

Vereinswertung

Rang Vereinsnummer
1 5084
2 5044
3 5216
4 5092
5 5131
6 5002
7 5249
8 5182
9 5087
10 5077
11 5043
12 5248
13 5009
14 5024
15 5057
16 5021
17 5083
18 5036
19 5139
20 5033
21 5074
22 5094
23 5153
24 5116
25 5136
26 5173
27 5012
28 5065
29 5169
30 5019
31 5140
31 5154
33 5115
34 5199
35 5059
36 5047
37 5184
38 5075
39 5070
40 5164
40 5050
42 5141
43 5186
44 5061
45 5161
45 5166
45 5110
48 5187
49 5128
50 5132
51 5124

ORT DIENR. 1 IST

Vereinsname

KSV - Gigasport

SK Rottenmann

SC Salzstiegl

SC GoR

SV Skiclub Gaal
WSC Aflenz

RT ATUS Frauental
Club Freunde d.Berge
USV-Kreischberg
Union St. Lambrecht
WSV Au bei Turnau
SC Gai

SC Deutschfeistritz
ESV Khnittelfeld

WSV Tauplitz

Union Oberwdlz
WSV Pichl-Reiteralm
SV St.Marein/Lor.
WSV-ASVO-TragsR
SC Liezen

WSV Oberaich

TVN Gratwein

SV St.Sebastian

SG Allerheiligen

Union Birkfeld

SV Oppenberg

PSV Graz-Alpin
Skiteam TUS Krieglach
DSG Steiermark
ASVO Grundisee VB
SV Lassing

WSV Niklasdorf
Sportunion Hart-P.
Schiklub Bruck/Mur
WSV RaiffeisenTurnau
WSV Ramsau/Dachstein
SC R St.Sefan/Stainz
SV Breitenau
SC-Union Edelschrott
Union Schiklub Oblarn
WSV RB Spital a.S
SC Obdach

SV Gams

SV Wald/Schoberpass
TVN Haus/Ennstal
WSV St.Kathrein/Off.
TSV Eiche Neumarkt
Union St.Kathrein/H.
SU-WSV- Langenwang
Union SV Heilbrunn
SC Friedberg-Pinggau

I3 \ aronrc | flunuer

a1

Punkte
6589
3200
2676
2420
2300
2150
2122
1654
1585
1479
1435
1430
1220
1200
1180
1100

990
916
801
715
703
665
660
650
600
580
510
480
436
435
400
400
392
380
360
270
240
225
200
180
180
120
110
105
100
100
100
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